
                           WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                    Rolling Greens Golf Course - Hosted by Durand High School
                                        Durand, Wisconsin
                                        October 21, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 2900 Kari Herman               So Osseo-Fairchild                20:46.2  6:42  i 
       2    2  455 Sydney Becker             Sr Melrose-Mindoro                21:10.9  6:50  i 
       3    3  398 Annie Haas                Sr Hillsboro                      21:18.4  6:52  i 
       4    4  400 Hannah Munson             So Hillsboro                      21:30.3  6:56  i 
       5    5  289 Karlie Meyer              Fr Aquinas                        21:31.7  6:56  t 
       6    6  413 Cassidy Kabus             Sr Independence/Gilmanton         21:37.7  6:58  i 
       7    7  291 Ryanne Schneider          Sr Aquinas                        21:40.8  6:59  t 
       8    8  460 Carrie Pfaff              Jr Melrose-Mindoro                21:47.5  7:01    
       9    9  349 Gracey Mlsna              So Cashton                        21:53.1  7:03  t 
      10   10  350 Emma Schlesner            Fr Cashton                        22:06.7  7:08  t 
      11   11  364 Teigan Ehrat              Fr Cochrane-Fountain City         22:19.0  7:11    
      12   12  418 Lauren Sylla              So Independence/Gilmanton         22:28.7  7:15    
      13   13  347 Izzi Mason                Fr Cashton                        22:36.9  7:17  t 
      14      2884 Catrina Johnson           Jr New Lisbon                     22:38.3  7:18    
      15   14  459 Hannah Peterson           So Melrose-Mindoro                22:49.6  7:21    
      16   15  432 Grace Bain                Sr Luther                         22:50.3  7:22    
      17   16  484 Anetha Vogele             Fr Necedah                        23:03.8  7:26    
      18   17  287 Katie Hilby               Sr Aquinas                        23:05.3  7:26  t 
      19   18  363 Paige Allemann            Sr Cochrane-Fountain City         23:06.0  7:27    
      20   19  286 Caroline Gundersen        Sr Aquinas                        23:10.8  7:28  t 
      21   20  397 Mia Brown                 So Hillsboro                      23:12.9  7:29    
      22   21  369 Jordan Sweno              Fr Cochrane-Fountain City         23:13.2  7:29    
      23   22  317 Thea McAdams              Fr Blair-Taylor                   23:16.8  7:30    
      24      2917 Tenley Wopat              Fr Royall                         23:19.0  7:31    
      25   23  327 Allyson Nelson            Sr Brookwood                      23:20.8  7:31    
      26   24  437 Cianna Hoppe              Jr Luther                         23:21.6  7:32    
      27   25  367 Karen Scharlau            Sr Cochrane-Fountain City         23:22.6  7:32    
      28   26  417 Makayla Saul              Sr Independence/Gilmanton         23:25.8  7:33    
      29      2928 Berenice Guzman           Jr Whitehall                      23:26.5  7:33    
      30   27  346 Lydia Korn                So Cashton                        23:29.8  7:34  t 
      31   28  458 Tarilyn Mikel             Sr Melrose-Mindoro                23:33.0  7:35    
      32   29  325 Samantha Atteln           So Brookwood                      23:35.5  7:36    
      33   30  343 Carly Butzler             Fr Cashton                        23:39.7  7:37  t 
      34   31  292 Shelby Thicke             Jr Aquinas                        23:42.7  7:38  t 
      35   32  311 Macie Berg                So Blair-Taylor                   23:44.8  7:39    
      36   33  290 Nora Reuteman             Sr Aquinas                        23:46.0  7:39  t 
      37   34  368 Cassidi Schiefer          Fr Cochrane-Fountain City         23:48.2  7:40    
      38   35  351 Annie Schreier            Fr Cashton                        23:48.3  7:40  t 
      39   36  383 Kennedy Robelia           Sr Durand                         23:48.7  7:40    
      40   37  366 Kamryn Hund               Sr Cochrane-Fountain City         23:49.2  7:40    
      41   38  365 Leah Hager                So Cochrane-Fountain City         23:50.7  7:41    
      42   39  384 Emma Schrauth             So Durand                         23:56.5  7:43    
      43   40  348 Alyssa Meyers             Fr Cashton                        24:00.1  7:44  t 
      44   41  402 Paige Stull               Jr Hillsboro                      24:08.2  7:47    
      45   42  401 Megan Salisbury           Fr Hillsboro                      24:22.5  7:51    
      46   43  435 Karinna Handy             So Luther                         24:23.0  7:51    
      47      2916 Madeline Wainwright       Fr Royall                         24:24.6  7:52    
      48   44  439 Abbigayle Las             So Luther                         24:28.2  7:53    
      49   45  330 Shelly Powell             So Brookwood                      24:30.9  7:54    
      50   46  380 Lauren Brantner           So Durand                         24:31.5  7:54    
      51   47  381 Aubrie Brunner            So Durand                         24:35.1  7:55    
      52   48  285 Angela Ellis              Jr Aquinas                        24:37.8  7:56  t 
      53   49  436 Makayla Hanson            Fr Luther                         25:09.1  8:06    
      54   50  442 Julia Strangman           Fr Luther                         25:11.8  8:07    
      55   51  331 Ingrid Ruiz               Sr Brookwood                      25:23.4  8:11    
      56   52  444 Lizzie Stuebs             So Luther                         25:23.4  8:11    
      57   53  478 Emily Herried             Jr Necedah                        25:25.8  8:12    
      58   54  456 Chandler Deberg           Sr Melrose-Mindoro                25:28.5  8:12    
      59   55  483 Megan Vanmeter            Sr Necedah                        25:28.7  8:13    
      60   56  382 Brooklyn Mason            Sr Durand                         25:32.4  8:14    
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      61   57  457 Brook Gunther             Fr Melrose-Mindoro                25:33.8  8:14    
      62      2930 Jessica Zimmerman         Jr Whitehall                      25:51.4  8:20    
      63   58 2901 Alyssa Iverson            Fr Osseo-Fairchild                25:56.7  8:22    
      64   59  399 Carly Krajco              Sr Hillsboro                      26:05.2  8:24    
      65      2886 Molly Wiese               Jr New Lisbon                     26:18.5  8:29    
      66       468 Emily Flaskrud            Sr Mondovi                        26:20.4  8:29    
      67       422 Ashley Holmgreen          Fr Lincoln                        26:25.7  8:31    
      68       423 Elizabeth Prindle         Fr Lincoln                        26:25.7  8:31    
      69   60  316 Dena Maldonado            Fr Blair-Taylor                   26:30.2  8:32    
      70       301 Josie Hansen              Jr Bangor                         26:31.8  8:33    
      71   61  415 Jaden Newman              Fr Independence/Gilmanton         26:37.1  8:35    
      72   62 2898 Valerie Gillingham        Sr Osseo-Fairchild                26:40.4  8:36    
      73       302 Kaci Theurer              So Bangor                         26:50.1  8:39    
      74   63  481 Mikayla McNally           Sr Necedah                        26:52.2  8:39    
      75      2929 Jessica Mohan             Jr Whitehall                      27:01.3  8:42    
      76       466 Madeline Avery            Fr Mondovi                        27:07.5  8:44    
      77   64  315 Zoe Kraemer               Jr Blair-Taylor                   27:17.3  8:47    
      78   65  461 Khloe Spors               Sr Melrose-Mindoro                27:22.7  8:49    
      79   66  396 Lydia Benish              Sr Hillsboro                      27:23.2  8:49    
      80   67  314 Kyla Frederixon           Fr Blair-Taylor                   28:04.7  9:03    
      81   68  313 Hilde Everson             Sr Blair-Taylor                   28:15.2  9:06    
      82   69  385 Jocelyn Zuercher          Sr Durand                         28:27.6  9:10    
      83       424 Emma Rogers               Jr Lincoln                        28:32.2  9:12    
      84   70  328 Cassidy Peterson          So Brookwood                      28:33.6  9:12    
      85       393 Annabelle McAleer         Jr Eleva-Strum                    28:53.8  9:19    
      86   71 2899 Mollie Graham             So Osseo-Fairchild                29:24.8  9:29    
      87   72 2897 Alison Gillingham         Jr Osseo-Fairchild                29:30.8  9:30    
      88   73  416 Emma Pietrick             Fr Independence/Gilmanton         29:52.1  9:37    
      89   74 2902 Mattie Kempf              Sr Osseo-Fairchild                30:10.0  9:43    
      90   75 2896 Rose Bohlinger            Fr Osseo-Fairchild                30:51.3  9:56    
      91      2912 Emily Strom               So Providence Academy             31:12.1 10:03    
      92       470 Emily Noetzelmann         So Mondovi                        31:26.7 10:08    
      93      2833 Amber Greene              Jr New Lisbon                     31:43.0 10:13    
      94       471 Grace Weinzierl           Sr Mondovi                        31:53.8 10:16    
      95   76  480 Julia Klafka              So Necedah                        32:29.5 10:28    
      96   77  414 Amy Lien                  Jr Independence/Gilmanton         42:37.3 13:44    
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  1.    79  Aquinas                               (22:38.3  113:11.3 2:11.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Karlie Meyer              Fr 21:31.7
  2      7  Ryanne Schneider          Sr 21:40.8
  3     17  Katie Hilby               Sr 23:05.3
  4     19  Caroline Gundersen        Sr 23:10.8
  5     31  Shelby Thicke             Jr 23:42.7
  6   ( 33) Nora Reuteman             Sr 23:46.0
  7   ( 48) Angela Ellis              Jr 24:37.8
   
  2.    89  Cashton                               (22:45.3  113:46.2 1:46.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Gracey Mlsna              So 21:53.1
  2     10  Emma Schlesner            Fr 22:06.7
  3     13  Izzi Mason                Fr 22:36.9
  4     27  Lydia Korn                So 23:29.8
  5     30  Carly Butzler             Fr 23:39.7
  6   ( 35) Annie Schreier            Fr 23:48.3
  7   ( 40) Alyssa Meyers             Fr 24:00.1
   
  3.   106  Melrose-Mindoro                       (22:57.9  114:49.5 4:17.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Sydney Becker             Sr 21:10.9
  2      8  Carrie Pfaff              Jr 21:47.5
  3     14  Hannah Peterson           So 22:49.6
  4     28  Tarilyn Mikel             Sr 23:33.0
  5     54  Chandler Deberg           Sr 25:28.5
  6   ( 57) Brook Gunther             Fr 25:33.8
  7   ( 65) Khloe Spors               Sr 27:22.7
   
  4.   109  Cochrane-Fountain City                (23:09.8  115:49.0 1:29.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Teigan Ehrat              Fr 22:19.0
  2     18  Paige Allemann            Sr 23:06.0
  3     21  Jordan Sweno              Fr 23:13.2
  4     25  Karen Scharlau            Sr 23:22.6
  5     34  Cassidi Schiefer          Fr 23:48.2
  6   ( 37) Kamryn Hund               Sr 23:49.2
  7   ( 38) Leah Hager                So 23:50.7
   
  5.   110  Hillsboro                             (22:54.5  114:32.3 3:04.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Annie Haas                Sr 21:18.4
  2      4  Hannah Munson             So 21:30.3
  3     20  Mia Brown                 So 23:12.9
  4     41  Paige Stull               Jr 24:08.2
  5     42  Megan Salisbury           Fr 24:22.5
  6   ( 59) Carly Krajco              Sr 26:05.2
  7   ( 66) Lydia Benish              Sr 27:23.2
   
  6.   175  Luther                                (24:02.5  120:12.2 2:18.8)
====================================================
  1     15  Grace Bain                Sr 22:50.3
  2     24  Cianna Hoppe              Jr 23:21.6
  3     43  Karinna Handy             So 24:23.0
  4     44  Abbigayle Las             So 24:28.2
  5     49  Makayla Hanson            Fr 25:09.1
  6   ( 50) Julia Strangman           Fr 25:11.8
  7   ( 52) Lizzie Stuebs             So 25:23.4
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  7.   178  Independence/Gilmanton                (24:48.3  124:01.4 8:14.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Cassidy Kabus             Sr 21:37.7
  2     12  Lauren Sylla              So 22:28.7
  3     26  Makayla Saul              Sr 23:25.8
  4     61  Jaden Newman              Fr 26:37.1
  5     73  Emma Pietrick             Fr 29:52.1
  6   ( 77) Amy Lien                  Jr 42:37.3
   
  8.   218  Brookwood                             (25:04.9  125:24.2 5:12.8)
====================================================
  1     23  Allyson Nelson            Sr 23:20.8
  2     29  Samantha Atteln           So 23:35.5
  3     45  Shelly Powell             So 24:30.9
  4     51  Ingrid Ruiz               Sr 25:23.4
  5     70  Cassidy Peterson          So 28:33.6
   
  9.   224  Durand                                (24:28.9  122:24.2 1:43.7)
====================================================
  1     36  Kennedy Robelia           Sr 23:48.7
  2     39  Emma Schrauth             So 23:56.5
  3     46  Lauren Brantner           So 24:31.5
  4     47  Aubrie Brunner            So 24:35.1
  5     56  Brooklyn Mason            Sr 25:32.4
  6   ( 69) Jocelyn Zuercher          Sr 28:27.6
   
 10.   245  Blair-Taylor                          (25:46.8  128:53.8 4:47.9)
====================================================
  1     22  Thea McAdams              Fr 23:16.8
  2     32  Macie Berg                So 23:44.8
  3     60  Dena Maldonado            Fr 26:30.2
  4     64  Zoe Kraemer               Jr 27:17.3
  5     67  Kyla Frederixon           Fr 28:04.7
  6   ( 68) Hilde Everson             Sr 28:15.2
   
 11.   263  Necedah                               (26:40.0  133:20.0 9:25.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Anetha Vogele             Fr 23:03.8
  2     53  Emily Herried             Jr 25:25.8
  3     55  Megan Vanmeter            Sr 25:28.7
  4     63  Mikayla McNally           Sr 26:52.2
  5     76  Julia Klafka              So 32:29.5
   
 12.   264  Osseo-Fairchild                       (26:27.8  132:18.9 8:44.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Kari Herman               So 20:46.2
  2     58  Alyssa Iverson            Fr 25:56.7
  3     62  Valerie Gillingham        Sr 26:40.4
  4     71  Mollie Graham             So 29:24.8
  5     72  Alison Gillingham         Jr 29:30.8
  6   ( 74) Mattie Kempf              Sr 30:10.0
  7   ( 75) Rose Bohlinger            Fr 30:51.3

Incomplete Teams:

New Lisbon                           
            Catrina Johnson Jr, Molly Wiese Jr, Amber Greene Jr

Royall                               
            Tenley Wopat Fr, Madeline Wainwright Fr

Whitehall                            


